CITY OF PLANO

Bid No. 2021-0524-AC
Water Line Repair Parts
Bid Recap

Bid opening Date/Time: September 14, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 316

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 3

Number of Bids Submitted: 2

Vendor Name
Core & Main LP
Ferguson Enterprises LLC

Recommended Vendor(s):

Core & Main LP

[Lines 1, 2,3,4,5,6,7,8, 10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 16,
17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30,

31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42

and 44]

Ferguson Enterprises LLC
[Lines 9, 23, 24, 39, 43, 45, 46, 47, 48 and 49]

Total Amount

Tonya Bester

Total Base Bid
$202,389.13
$211,963.87

$166,443.18

$27,096.61

$193,539.79

12/1/2021

Tonya Bester, Buyer |

Date



