CITY OF PLANO

Bid No. 2021-0524-AC Water Line Repair Parts Bid Recap

Bid opening Date/Time: September 14, 2021 @ 2:00 PM	1
Number of Vendors Notified: 316	
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 3	
Number of Bids Submitted: 2	
Vendor Name Core & Main LP Ferguson Enterprises LLC	Total Base Bid \$202,389.13 \$211,963.87
Recommended Vendor(s): Core & Main LP [Lines 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42 and 44]	\$166,443.18
Ferguson Enterprises LLC [Lines 9, 23, 24, 39, 43, 45, 46, 47, 48 and 49]	\$27,096.61
Total Amount	\$193,539.79
Tonya Bester	12/1/2021
Tonya Bester, Buyer II	Date